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Seite 1

Name
Kopp
Blille
Helfenstein
Frank
Schreier
Felder
Pfluger
Rhyn

Schwarzentrub

Kopp
Schneider
Salzmann
Schar
Reinmann
Dietschi
Jordi
Weibel

De Micheli
Mcginty
Creti
Dietschi
Schar
Spichiger
Markwalder
Blaser
Schneider
Caleri
Blaser
Struss
Moser
Struss

Furrer

Vorname
Lenny
Ricco
Nevin
Alexandra
Laura
Irina
Lukas
Amélie
Nico
Shanen
Dominik
Kevin
Lucy
Nathalie
Luca
Andrin
Dominic
Flavia
Kieran
Luca
Carla
Anja
Elia
Tom
Noe
Fabian
Luca
Rea
Enrico
Alexander
Gabriela

Valentino

JUGEND
Ort Kategorie
Leuzigen J
Selzach
Ennetmoos
Ennetblirgen
Bettlach

Feldbrunnen
Solothurn
Bellach
Selzach
Leuzigen
Lommiswil
Selzach
Selzach
Bettlach
Selzach
Biglen
Bellach
Bettlach
Baden
Lengnau BE
Selzach
Selzach
Bettlach
Selzach
Bellach
Lommiswil
Grenchen
Bellach
Langendorf
Selzach
Langendorf
Bettlach
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Resultat
96
92
91
91
90
88
87
86
86
84
84
84
83
82
82
80
79
79
77
76
75
74
73
71
66
64
60
59
57
57
52
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Sportschiitzen Selzach-Altreu
Volksschiessen 2018

Anzahl 10-er
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Stand: 27.08.18, 11:01



